Id Namn
11 Aminoff Tindra

4 Cavka Anes

Deltagare per klubb
Simklubben Elfsborg

Fodd Licens
2003 AU5403

1999 AG9799

10 Emanuelsson Noah 2003 AI8703

5 Holmdahl Linus

2 Hyvonen Elias

12 Hall Thilda

3 Olsson Elliot

13 Olsson Sally

1 Paulsson Adam

2001 AE4101

2000 AA7700

2005 AE5205

1999 AD2799

2005 AP4405

1995 AB4395

Klubb
ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(37, 100m Butterfly Women
(19, 50m Backstroke Women
(716, 200m Backstroke Women
(J19, 100m Freestyle Women
(025, 100m Backstroke Women
(327, 200m Butterfly Women
(334, 50m Butterfly Women

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(1) 8, 100m Backstroke Men
(317, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(0 26, 50m Backstroke Men

(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3 6, 400m Medley Men

(3 10, 200m Butterfly Men

(1 17, 50m Butterfly Men

() 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(3 28, 200m Medley Men

(0 33, 200m Backstroke Men
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 12, 400m Freestyle Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

() 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(] 4, 50m Breaststroke Men

(O 15, 100m Medley Men

(0 22, 100m Breaststroke Men
(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(3 1, 800m Freestyle Women
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(] 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(723, 400m Medley Women
(3 29, 400m Freestyle Women
(3 4, 50m Breaststroke Men

(0 14, 200m Breaststroke Men
(022, 100m Breaststroke Men
(3 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(305, 100m Breaststroke Women
(] 11, 200m Medley Women
(3 21, 50m Breaststroke Women

(031, 200m Breaststroke Women

(3 6, 400m Medley Men

(3 12, 400m Freestyle Men

(0 14, 200m Breaststroke Men
(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men
(022, 100m Breaststroke Men
() 28, 200m Medley Men

2020-09-17 15:01:56

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap

Sida 1/2

2:07.63
1:05.56
30.99
2:21.92
59.87
1:06.11
2:30.42
30.15
51.09
1:00.66
27.41
1:00.12
28.51
23.05
4:45.75
2:13.12
29.35
2:06.27
1:02.06
2:17.26
2:14.97
55.69
4:10.55
1:56.76
59.39
29.02
1:06.75
1:04.55
26.68
9:09.52
2:04.07
2:22.35
59.33
5:07.90
4:26.59
28.20
2:23.10
1:02.85
23.55
1:14.11
2:34.29
33.59
2:39.34
4:07.48
3:41.38
2:06.99
1:45.31
1:00.93
1:57.72



Deltagare per klubb

Id Namn Fédd Licens
9 Reinholdsson David 2002 AI3502

6 Stenberg Matilda 2001 AS5401

8 Thid Linn 2003 AG5803

7 Astedt Sofia 2003 AF1403

Klubb
ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 17, 50m Butterfly Men

(3 20, 200m Freestyle Men

(3 24, 100m Butterfly Men

(1 30, 50m Freestyle Men

(1 5, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(3J 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(021, 50m Breaststroke Women
(031, 200m Breaststroke Women
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

() 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(0 25, 100m Backstroke Women
(3 29, 400m Freestyle Women
(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women

(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women
(37, 100m Butterfly Women

() 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(J 19, 100m Freestyle Women
(3 29, 400m Freestyle Women
(332, 100m Medley Women

(3 34, 50m Butterfly Women

2020-09-17 15:01:56 Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap

Sida 2/2

52.92
25.27
1:55.78
56.45
23.77
1:12.62
27.33
59.93
32.62
2:42.71
2:05.07
27.52
2:26.11
58.60
1:.07.73
4:25.68
30.31
2:01.23
1:06.26
25.52
54.96
4:32.91
1.04.37
28.62



