Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Elfsborg

	Similar Elisboig								
Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str Anmälda grenar				
11	Aminoff Tindra	2003 AU	AU5403	ELFSBORG	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:07.63			
					☐7, 100m Butterfly Women	1:05.56			
					☐9, 50m Backstroke Women	30.99			
					☐16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:21.92			
					☐19, 100m Freestyle Women	59.87			
					☐25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:06.11			
					☐27, 200m Butterfly Women	2:30.42			
					☐34, 50m Butterfly Women	30.15			
4	Cavka Anes	1999 AG979	AG9799	ELFSBORG	2, 100m Freestyle Men	51.09			
					☐ 8, 100m Backstroke Men	1:00.66			
					17, 50m Butterfly Men	27.41			
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:00.12			
					☐ 26, 50m Backstroke Men	28.51			
					30, 50m Freestyle Men	23.05			
10	Emanuelsson Noah	2003 AI8703	AI8703	ELFSBORG	☐ 6, 400m Medley Men	4:45.75			
					☐ 10, 200m Butterfly Men	2:13.12			
					☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	29.35			
					20, 200m Freestyle Men	2:06.27			
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	1:02.06			
					28, 200m Medley Men	2:17.26			
					33, 200m Backstroke Men	2:14.97			
5	Holmdahl Linus	2001 AE4101	AE4101	ELFSBORG	2, 100m Freestyle Men	55.69			
					12, 400m Freestyle Men	4:10.55			
					20, 200m Freestyle Men	1:56.76			
					24, 100m Butterfly Men	59.39			
2	Hyvönen Elias	2000 AA7700	AA7700	ELFSBORG	4, 50m Breaststroke Men	29.02			
					☐ 15, 100m Medley Men	1:06.75			
					22, 100m Breaststroke Men	1:04.55			
					30, 50m Freestyle Men	26.68			
12	Häll Thilda	2005 AE5205	AE5205	ELFSBORG	1, 800m Freestyle Women	9:09.52			
					3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:04.07			
					☐ 16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:22.35			
					☐ 19, 100m Freestyle Women	59.33			
					23, 400m Medley Women	5:07.90			
					29, 400m Freestyle Women	4:26.59			
3	Olsson Elliot	1999	AD2799	ELFSBORG	4, 50m Breaststroke Men	28.20			
					☐ 14, 200m Breaststroke Men	2:23.10			
					22, 100m Breaststroke Men	1:02.85			
					30, 50m Freestyle Men	23.55			
13	Olsson Sally	2005 A	AP4405	ELFSBORG	5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:14.11			
					11, 200m Medley Women	2:34.29			
					21, 50m Breaststroke Women	33.59			
					☐ 31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:39.34			
1	Paulsson Adam	1995	AB4395	ELFSBORG	6, 400m Medley Men	4:07.48			
					12, 400m Freestyle Men	3:41.38			
					14, 200m Breaststroke Men	2:06.99			
					20, 200m Freestyle Men	1:45.31			
					22, 100m Breaststroke Men	1:00.93			
					28, 200m Medley Men	1:57.72			

Deltagare per klubb

Id	Namn	Född Licens	Klubb	Str Anmälda grenar	
9	Reinholdsson David	2002 Al3502	ELFSBORG	2, 100m Freestyle Men	52.92
				☐ 17, 50m Butterfly Men	25.27
				20, 200m Freestyle Men	1:55.78
				24, 100m Butterfly Men	56.45
				30, 50m Freestyle Men	23.77
6	Stenberg Matilda	2001 AS5401	ELFSBORG	☐ 5, 100m Breaststroke Women	1:12.62
				☐ 13, 50m Freestyle Women	27.33
				☐ 19, 100m Freestyle Women	59.93
				21, 50m Breaststroke Women	32.62
				31, 200m Breaststroke Women	2:42.71
8	Thid Linn	2003 AG5803	ELFSBORG	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:05.07
				☐ 13, 50m Freestyle Women	27.52
				☐ 16, 200m Backstroke Women	2:26.11
				☐ 19, 100m Freestyle Women	58.60
				25, 100m Backstroke Women	1:07.73
				29, 400m Freestyle Women	4:25.68
	•			34, 50m Butterfly Women	30.31
7	Åstedt Sofia	2003 AF1403	ELFSBORG	3, 200m Freestyle Women	2:01.23
				7, 100m Butterfly Women	1:06.26
				☐ 13, 50m Freestyle Women	25.52
				☐ 19, 100m Freestyle Women	54.96
				29, 400m Freestyle Women	4:32.91
				32, 100m Medley Women	1:04.37
				34, 50m Butterfly Women	28.62